V	JAY ELECTRIC		WO	RKS
Ad	ld : Shree Siddhivinayak Co. Op. Hsg. Ltd., Room No. D-7, Plot No.	.45, Gorai-1, B	orivali (West), M	umbai – 400 091
	GST NO. : 27ACEPI4881P1	ZZ		
	MOB: 7738463294			
			Data	05-10-24
то,			Date :- Q. No. :-	321
Blue Se	9		Q. 110	541
Worli	es			
	Quotation for Gas System. Description	RATE	QTY	AMOUNT
SUB :		RATE 11050	QTY 1	AMOUNT 11050
SUB : Sr No.	Description			
SUB : Sr No. 1	Description SITC Of Addressable Gas Detector Panel (Make - Vighnharta)	11050	1	11050
SUB : Sr No. 1 2	Description SITC Of Addressable Gas Detector Panel (Make - Vighnharta) SITC of Addressable of Gas Detector (Make - Vighnharta)	11050 20080	1 4	11050 80320
SUB : Sr No. 1 2	Description SITC Of Addressable Gas Detector Panel (Make - Vighnharta) SITC of Addressable of Gas Detector (Make - Vighnharta)	11050 20080	1 4 80	11050 80320 10080
SUB : Sr No. 1 2	Description SITC Of Addressable Gas Detector Panel (Make - Vighnharta) SITC of Addressable of Gas Detector (Make - Vighnharta)	11050 20080	1 4 80 TOTAL	11050 80320 10080 101450

In Words :- One Lakh Nineteen Thousanad Seven Hundred Eleven Rupees Only/-

Terms & Conditions:

Order placement: In favour of Vijay Electrical Works , Borivali (west), Mumbai 400091 Jurisdiction: Mumbai

Cancellation Terms: In the event of Termination/Cancellation of the Purchase Order from the Customer, Vijay Electricals Works shall not refund the Advance Paid by the Customer. However same shall be adjusted within 365 Days in the future PO if no procurement has been made against the Existing P.O.

Quotation Validity: One Week from the date of this Quotation

We are awaiting for your valuable reply.

Thanks & Regards VIJAY ELECTRICAL WORKS